10.00-10.45

11.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-17.00

lunch

Muziek als Vak Masterclass Weekend 18 & 19 April 2026
Saturday April 18 2026

studio 2

Laszl6 Nemes
Opening Singing

Andrew Davidson
Experiencing Dalcroze Eurhythmics:
Embodied Musicianship - next level *

Andrew Davidson
Introduction to Dalcroze Eurhythmics:
Music Through Movement - beginners

coffee/tea

Andrew Davidson
From Studio to Classroom:

Dalcroze Strategies for Teaching - mixed level

Sunday April 19 2026

10.15-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-16.00

16.15-17.00

studio 2

Andrew Davidson

Experiencing Dalcroze Eurhythmics:

Movement for Analysis - next level
lunch

Andrew Davidson

Introduction to Dalcroze Eurhythmics:

Developing Musicality - beginners
coffee/tea

Andrew Davidson

Integrating Dalcroze in Practice:

Play What You See - mixed level

Tim Tomassen

Songs & Games

studio 5

Laszl6 Nemes
Musicianship 1 - next level *

Daniél Salbert
Kodaly tools 2 - next level

Laszl6 Nemes
Musicianship 1 - beginners

studio 5

Laszl6 Nemes
Musicianship 2 - next level

Tim Tomassen
Classroom repertoire 2 - next level

Laszl6 Nemes
Musicianship 2 - beginners

Studio 6

Daniél Salbert
Kodaly tools 1/ basics-beginners*

Anouk Vinders
Dezingende kleuterklas 1 - mixed level

Anouk Vinders
School-/children’s choir 1 - next level

Studio 6

Tim Tomassen
Classroom repertoire 1 - beginners

Anouk Vinders
Dezingende kleuterklas 2 - mixed level

Anouk Vinders
School-/children’s choir 2 - next level

5.39

Orsi Toldi en Ingrid Roig
Digibord workshop:
Muziek leer je zo! - mixed level

5.39

Orsi Toldi en Ingrid Roig
Digibord workshop:
Muziek leer je zo! - mixed level

* the level indications 'beginners',
'next level', and 'mixed level' show the
level of the participants at which the
workshop is aimed.

Beginners: not much experience with
the topic

Next level: already (quite) some
experience

Mixed level: everybody happy!



