

Muziek als Vak Masterclass Weekend 18 & 19 April 2026

Saturday April 18 2026

	studio 2	studio 5	Studio 6	5.39
10.00-10.45	László Nemes Opening Singing			
11.00-12.30	Andrew Davidson Experiencing Dalcroze Eurhythmics: Embodied Musicianship - <i>next level</i> *	László Nemes Musicianship 1 - <i>next level</i> *	Daniël Salbert Kodály tools 1 / basics - <i>beginners</i> *	
12.30-13.30	lunch			
13.30-15.00	Andrew Davidson Introduction to Dalcroze Eurhythmics: Music Through Movement - beginners	Daniël Salbert Kodály tools 2 - next level	Anouk Vinders De zingende kleuterklas 1 - mixed level	Orsi Toldi en Ingrid Roig Digibord workshop: Muziek leer je zo! - mixed level*
15.00-15.30	coffee/tea			
15.30-17.00	Andrew Davidson From Studio to Classroom: Dalcroze Strategies for Teaching - mixed level	László Nemes Musicianship 1 - beginners	Anouk Vinders School-/children's choir 1 - next level	

Sunday April 19 2026

	studio 2	studio 5	Studio 6	5.39	
10.15-11.45	Andrew Davidson Experiencing Dalcroze Eurhythmics: Movement for Analysis - next level	László Nemes Musicianship 2 - next level	Tim Tomassen Classroom repertoire 1 - beginners	Orsi Toldi en Ingrid Roig Digibord workshop: Muziek leer je zo! - mixed level	
11.45-12.30	lunch				
12.30-14.00	Andrew Davidson Introduction to Dalcroze Eurhythmics: Developing Musicality - beginners	Tim Tomassen Classroom repertoire 2 - next level	Anouk Vinders De zingende kleuterklas 2 - mixed level	<p>* the level indications 'beginners', 'next level', and 'mixed level' show the level of the participants at which the workshop is aimed.</p> <p>Beginners: not much experience with the topic</p> <p>Next level: already (quite) some experience</p> <p>Mixed level: everybody happy!</p>	
14.00-14.30	coffee/tea				
14.30-16.00	Andrew Davidson Integrating Dalcroze in Practice: Play What You See - mixed level	László Nemes Musicianship 2 - beginners	Anouk Vinders School-/children's choir 2 - next level		
16.15-17.00	Tim Tomassen Songs & Games				